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2014 MHSAA Gymnastics Finals
Rotational Schedule

BEAM

Farmington United
Canton

Howell

Grand Ledge

Lowell

WL Northern/Western

Birmingham Unified

FLOOR
Grosse Pointe United
Livonia Blue
Haslett/Will/Bath
Farmington United
Canton

Howell

Grand Ledge

WARM-UP  VAULT BARS
1:40 p.m. Birmingham Unified Grand Ledge
2:00 p.m. Plymouth Lowell
2:20 p.m. Forest Hills WL Northern/Western
2:40 p.m. Brighton Birmingham Unified
3:00 p.m. Grosse Pointe United  Plymouth
3:20 p.m. Livonia Blue Forest Hills
3:40 p.m. Haslett/Will/Bath Brighton

BREAK
4:40 p.m. Farmington United Grosse Pointe United
5:00 p.m. Canton Livonia Blue
5:20 p.m. Howell Haslett/Will/Bath
5:40 p.m. Grand Ledge Farmington United
6:00 p.m. Lowell Canton
6:20 p.m. WL Northern/Western Howell

Plymouth

Forest Hills

Brighton

Grosse Pointe United
Livonia Blue

Haslett/Will/Bath

Lowell

WL Northern/Western
Birmingham Unified
Plymouth

Forest Hills

Brighton

COMPETE

2:00 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.



