## 2014 MHSAA Gymnastics Finals Rotational Schedule

	WARM-UP	VAULT	BARS	BEAM	FLOOR C	OMPETE
1	1:40 p.m.	Birmingham Unified	Grand Ledge	Farmington United	Grosse Pointe United	2:00 p.m.
2	2:00 p.m.	Plymouth	Lowell	Canton	Livonia Blue	2:20 p.m.
3	2:20 p.m.	Forest Hills	WL Northern/Western	Howell	Haslett/Will/Bath	2:40 p.m.
4	2:40 p.m.	Brighton	Birmingham Unified	Grand Ledge	Farmington United	3:00 p.m.
5	3:00 p.m.	Grosse Pointe United	Plymouth	Lowell	Canton	3:20 p.m.
6	3:20 p.m.	Livonia Blue	Forest Hills	WL Northern/Western	Howell	3:40 p.m.
7	3:40 p.m.	Haslett/Will/Bath	Brighton	Birmingham Unified	Grand Ledge	4:00 p.m.
BREAKBREAKBREAK						
8	4:40 p.m.	Farmington United	Grosse Pointe United	Plymouth	Lowell	5:00 p.m.
9	5:00 p.m.	Canton	Livonia Blue	Forest Hills	WL Northern/Western	5:20 p.m.
10	5:20 p.m.	Howell	Haslett/Will/Bath	Brighton	Birmingham Unified	5:40 p.m.
11	5:40 p.m.	Grand Ledge	Farmington United	Grosse Pointe United	Plymouth	6:00 p.m.
12	6:00 p.m.	Lowell	Canton	Livonia Blue	Forest Hills	6:20 p.m.
13	6:20 p.m.	WL Northern/Western	Howell	Haslett/Will/Bath	Brighton	6:40 p.m.